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42.40% Sessions
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Site Usage
® Sessions
500
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Keyword Sessions Pages / Session Avg. Session Duration % New Sessions Bounce Rate
7,248 2.33 00:04:42 27.84% 43.89%
% of Total: Avg for View: Avg for View: Avg for View: Avg for View:
42.40% 2.27 00:03:55 29.28% 46.47%
(17,096) (2.51%) (20.12%) (-4.92%) (-5.55%)
; 6,921 .04 9 o
1. (not provided) (95.49%) 2.34 00:04:40 28.46% 43.48%
; 117 10 o 9
2. fogler libarry (1.61%) 2.80 00:10:55 0.00% 37.61%
; 64 .09 9 o
3. fogler libraray (0.88%) 1.23 00:02:56 0.00% 81.25%
. 44 04 o o
4. fogler library (0.61%) 2.43 00:04:38 13.64% 45.45%
5. fogler library onesearch o 211?5; 1.00 00:00:00 0.00% 100.00%
11 01- o o
6. fogler (0.15%) 3.09 00:01:07 9.09% 9.09%
7. https://library.umaine.edu/circulation/id-card-community-member/#other © 110/8) 1.50 00:02:37 0.00% 62.50%
8. https://library.umaine.edu/technical-services-toc/known-issues/ © 080/6; 3.33 00:07:42 0.00% 33.33%
4 . . 0, 0
9. (not set) (0.06%) 1.00 00:00:00 0.00% 100.00%
10. umaine fogler library © 06%4) 2.75 00:00:32 25.00% 50.00%
11. umaine library stevn king books © 060/4) 2.50 00:03:42 0.00% 25.00%
12. fogler library umaine © 04%3) 2.33 00:00:30 33.33% 66.67%
. 3 . . 0, 0,
13. library (0.04%) 3.67 00:01:50 100.00% 33.33%
. 2 .AN- o o,
14. fogler library hours (0.03%) 1.00 00:00:00 50.00% 100.00%
H 2 . . ) 0,
15. fogler+library (0.03%) 1.50 00:01:25 0.00% 50.00%
16. https://library.umaine.edu/reserves/ © 030/2) 1.00 00:00:11 50.00% 0.00%
17. raymond h. fogler library © 03%2) 1.00 00:00:02 100.00% 50.00%
18. stats public opinion on journalism © 030/2) 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
19. umaine library 2 1.50 00:00:19 50.00% 50.00%

(0.03%)


https://analytics.google.com/analytics/web/?utm_source=pdfReportLink#savedreport/-4WYsgOlRyGf_sF3nOX8zA/a27437109w52703886p53497861/?_u.date00=20170801&_u.date01=20170831&_.pagrpi=0&_.advseg=&_.useg=&_.sectionId=&_r.dsa=1&explorer-segmentExplorer.segmentId=analytics.keyword&tabControl.tabId=explorer&explorer-table.rowStart=0&explorer-table.plotKeys=%5B%5D&explorer-table.rowCount=500/

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

umaine one search

24 hour loan

ant subject

desiree butterfield-nagy

ees subject in civil

fogler e journals databases

fogler maine edu

folger library

folger library hours u maine
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human development research in apa style

introduction of matlab

introduction to zika virus

machias union newspaper

middle east terrorist groups

questions in fogler
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searching for patents by name before 1970

subtopics on education

terrorist groups in the middle east

two major framework for assessing information literacy

um libraries
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univeristy of maine library

university of maine databases

university of maine fogler library

zebrafish microbiology research

zika virus introduction
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